2014 Bramley 20 Mile

Male Teams

Team Pos Team / Club
1 Serpentine RC
2 Reading Roadrunners
3 Lordshill Road Runners
4 Woodstock Harriers
5 Serpentine RC
6 Newbury AC
7 Woking AC
8 Reading Roadrunners
9 Stubbington Green Runners
10 Aldershot Farnham & District
11 Bracknell Forest Runners
12 Serpentine RC
13 Winchester & District AC
14 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
15 Reading Roadrunners

Total Time

5:49:37

6:05:51

6:06:38

6:11:27

6:15:36

6:24:04

6:29:33

6:38:04

6:40:56

6:43:44

6:47:20

6:49:34

6:51:11

6:52:01

6:54:17

Pos

10
14

11
19
52

12
30
35

43
54

16
48
53

28
65
70

42
63
78

64
80
82

59
87
98

23
57
242

50
129
144

72
83
161

36
149
174

93
97
139

107
120
126

Bib
1023

1349
1781

1867
1674
1671

1884
1606
1714

1904
1918
1893

1467
1451
1529

1217
1128
1352

1619
1395
1371

1557
1069
1320

1519
1920
1696

1757
1829
1643

1102
1620
1027

1412
1857
1137

1108
1820
1786

1224
1535
1431

1093
1127
1058

Time

1:54:04
1:56:26
1:59:07

1:57:08
2:01:08
2:07:35

1:58:13
2:03:54
2:04:31

1:56:10
2:06:37
2:08:40

2:00:14
2:06:52
2:08:30

2:02:37
2:10:12
2:11:15

2:06:34
2:10:03
2:12:56

2:10:10
2:13:29
2:14:25

2:09:45
2:14:54
2:16:17

2:02:23
2:09:27
2:31:54

2:07:13
2:19:18
2:20:49

2:11:40
2:14:39
2:23:15

2:04:39
2:21:41
2:24:51

2:15:45
2:16:06
2:20:10

2:17:04
2:18:13
2:19:00

17 February 2014

Name

Will Green
Yari Fontebasso

Simon Barrett

Rupert Shute
Luc Jolly
David Mccoy

Mike Bisson
Andrew Griggs

Daniel Hunt

James Bolton
Brian O'Connor

David Cantwell

Martin Gaunt
Brian O'Keeffe

Sergio Gonzalez Manzaneque

Steve Barnes
James Craggs

Daniel Reeves

Jason Harris
Michael Baggott

Paul Dennis

Alex Harris
Lance Nortcliff

Gavin Rennie

Simon Mcmorran
Adrian Piddington

Simon Hearnden

Nathan Aspinall
Craig Williams
Richard Guy Smith

Ben Martin Dye
Denys Webb

Kevin Fowles

Richard Taylor
David Evans

Alexandre Bernigaud

Ryan Snell
Joe Chick

Andy Gannaway

Mark Slaney
Marc Soane

Sam Williams

Alan Wilson
lan Giggs
Dean Allaway
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2014 Bramley 20 Mile

Male Teams
Team Pos Team / Club
16 Poole Runners

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Witney Road Runners

Hart Road Runners

Maidenhead AC

Chippenham Harriers

Herne Hill Harriers

Reading Roadrunners

Denmead Striders

Bitton Road Runners

Team Kennet

Lordshill Road Runners

Stubbington Green Runners

Serpentine RC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Serpentine RC

Total Time

6:54:41

6:55:51

6:56:06

7:00:49

7:04:33

7:06:15

7:10:29

7:11:29

7:15:55

7:17:32

7:18:27

7:18:37

7:20:10

7:20:17

7:33:58

Pos

27
173
200

84
125
152

117
118
142

68
145
220

95
164
176

45
151
303

135
180
183

61
206
262

111
204
231

157
158
240

159
189
223

171
172
222

187
197
202

166
205
214

209
216
296

Bib
1132

1558
1863

1292
1782
1622

1686
1036
1261

1661
1086
1230

1031
1105
1399

1794
1370
1910

1683
1515
1791

1851
1490
1296

1664
1807
1805

1811
1517
1531

1844
1170
1690

1213
1826
1155

1788
1648
1861

1070
1311
1482

1085
1063
1247

Time

2:02:35
2:24:49
2:27:17

2:14:47
2:18:58
2:22:06

2:17:50
2:17:54
2:20:22

2:10:54
2:21:01
2:28:54

2:15:53
2:23:39
2:25:01

2:06:41
2:22:00
2:37:34

2:19:47
2:25:14
2:25:28

2:09:56
2:27:41
2:33:52

2:17:12
2:27:37
2:31:06

2:22:50
2:22:57
2:31:45

2:23:04
2:25:59
2:29:24

2:24:39
2:24:39
2:29:19

2:25:40
2:26:54
2:27:36

2:23:52
2:27:41
2:28:44

2:27:59
2:28:50
2:37:09

Name

Anthony Clark
David Cartwright

Alan Lewis

Justin Young
Graham Ferris

Kevin Hennessy

David Hart
Ged Ruffle

Stephen Finn

Leonard Richardson
Andrew Pusey

Anthony Hall

Neil Perry
Chris Scothern

Tom Smith

Robert Edwards
Eric Dol

Patrik Ewe

Paul Roberson
Kenny Heaton

David Ferguson

Matthew Cheyney
Simon Toms

Alan Mcvittie

Hoare lan
Wayne Durston

Eric Rayner

Paul Hendry
Dean Makar

John Marriott

Simon Mccarthy
Neil Catchlove

Matthew White

Neil Richardson
Mike Harper
Jon Leigh

Michael Stainton
Charles Lescott

James Turner

Graham Hall
Chris Furness

David Eastman

Nicholas Copas
Mark Kell
Daniel De Belder

17 February 2014
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2014 Bramley 20 Mile 17 February 2014
Male Teams

Team Pos Team / Club Total Time Pos Bib Time Name

31 Fleet & Crookham AC 7:35:47 141 1419  2:20:22 Thomas Murray
224 1300 2:29:41 Nicholas Holmes
381 1195 2:45:44 Adam Holmes

32 Fairlands Valley Spartans 7:36:59 123 1113 2:18:42 Todd Gray
289 1544  2:36:37 Steve Elder
344 1577  2:41:40 Robert Lloyd Evans

33 Reading Roadrunners 7:39:33 250 1043  2:32:41 Graham Tull
255 1898  2:33:12 Paul Monaghan
261 1229  2:33:40 Paul Kerr

34 Reading Joggers 7:41:58 99 1632 2:16:22 Barry Miller
302 1059  2:37:32 Michael Mclaughlin
399 1913  2:48:04 James Greaves

35 Wimbledon Windmilers 7:42:31 227 1318  2:30:13 Luke Horsfield
234 1393  2:31:19 Chris Horrigan
339 1079  2:40:59 Ralph Gilbert

36 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 7:42:40 256 1211 2:33:12 Mark Bevan
268 1825  2:34:33 Mark Walker
272 1167  2:34:55 Tim Fowler

37 Swindon Striders 7:42:47 104 1625 2:16:50 Corin Wiltshire
283 1238 2:36:11 Simon Jones
414 1244  2:49:46 Kevin Benham

38 Portsmouth Joggers 7:44:04 75 1698  2:12:21 Richard Bailey
239 1808 2:31:44 Dave Williams
528 1138  2:59:59 Nik Bryan

39 Bitton Road Runners 7:44:33 236 1882  2:31:28 Mike Gibbs
264 1647  2:34:07 Matt Stephensonson
314 1331  2:38:58 Peter Hopes

40 Chippenham Harriers 7:48:51 251 1404  2:32:55 Mark Barnett
281 1273 2:35:53 Mark Hooper

331 1432 2:40:03 Rob Field

41 Hillingdon AC 7:49:57 90 1673  2:15:18 Matthew Willis
106 1222 2:17:02 David Purchase
634 1109  3:17:37 Brian Feldman
42 Newbury AC 7:52:38 114 1506  2:17:34 Wayne Lillis
309 1430  2:38:26 Andy Mckendrick
491 1830  2:56:38 Steve Tabraham
43 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 7:54:46 284 1342 2:36:11 Keith Ward
315 1174  2:39:01 Peter Grigoleit
322 1707  2:39:34 Michael Hickey
44 Winchester & District AC 7:54:53 232 1359  2:31:11 Pete Curtis
335 1574  2:40:28 Steve Oliver
357 1076  2:43:14 Jonathan Kane
45 Bracknell Forest Runners 7:55:29 238 1284  2:31:44 Nigel Jackson
327 1720  2:39:48 Jay Foad
364 1044  2:43:57 David Coade
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2014 Bramley 20 Mile

Male Teams

Team Pos Team / Club
46 Sandhurst Joggers
47 Serpentine RC
48 Reading Roadrunners
49 Chineham Park Running Club
50 Lordshill Road Runners
51 Reading Roadrunners
52 Bitton Road Runners
53 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
54 Stubbington Green Runners
55 Denmead Striders
56 Lliswerry Runners
57 Slinn Allstars
58 Reading Roadrunners
59 Serpentine RC
60 Chippenham Harriers

Total Time

7:55:59

8:02:26

8:03:02

8:07:53

8:09:04

8:10:38

8:22:40

8:25:48

8:27:46

8:27:59

8:30:12

8:32:09

8:37:13

8:40:44

8:42:53

Pos

76
287
584

311
320
366

323
342
345

237
347
453

326
363
377

351
359
370

350
384
450

353
412
447

259
313
625

294
442
498

218
423
607

376
430
467

383
416
539

368
480
538

438
459
476

Bib
1752

1507
1486

1892
1911
1354

1706
1067
1875

1439
1440
1088

1675
1792
1596

1161
1130
1888

1928
1341
1305

1389
1597
1355

1873
1120
1197

1815
1210
1477

1633
1610
1288

1804
1147
1565

1834
1021
1041

1858
1497
1233

1106
1434
1101

Time

2:12:38
2:36:26
3:06:55

2:38:51
2:39:23
2:44:12

2:39:42
2:41:32
2:41:48

2:31:36
2:42:03
2:54:14

2:39:45
2:43:53
2:45:26

2:42:27
2:43:36
2:44:35

2:42:22
2:46:11
2:54:07

2:42:36
2:49:27
2:53:45

2:33:35
2:38:56
3:15:15

2:36:57
2:53:16
2:57:46

2:28:52
2:50:42
3:10:38

2:45:25
2:51:48
2:54:56

2:46:08
2:50:11
3:00:54

2:44:22
2:55:31
3:00:51

2:52:59
2:54:28
2:55:26

17 February 2014

Name

Sean Smith
Stuart Overhill

Richard Boese

Richard Bartlett
Michael Eyre

Ross Mcalpine

David Stemp
Gary Tuttle
Aaron Chai

Rohan Chaffey
Charles Johnson

John Mcelroy

Kevin Yates
Christopher Lamb

Michael Roe

Chris Cutting
David Lennon

Tim Hogarth

Brian Robb
Terry Welch

Christopher Palmer

Rob Grace
John Bigg

Steve Fisher

Rich Chowns
Nick Kimber

George Howarth

Martin Carpenter
Michael Taylor

Martin Shaw

Martin Davies
Simon Gill

Nick Davies

Les Slinn
Mike Wakefield

Michael Davis

Mark Andrew
Tony Page

Lee Hinton

Barakat Jassem
John Stone

Kevan Wilkinson

Miles Wilson
lan Trussler

Alex Ralton
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2014 Bramley 20 Mile

17 February 2014

Male Teams
Team Pos Team / Club Total Time Pos Bib Time Name

61 Slinn Allstars 8:50:48 482 1062  2:56:01 Stephen Savory
484 1111 2:56:05 Andy Bridge
509 1038  2:58:42 Addil Ghafar

62 Reading Roadrunners 9:23:29 558 1785  3:02:53 Gary Brampton
565 1011  3:04:32 Simon Davis
629 1121  3:16:04 Tom Harrison

63 Slinn Allstars 9:25:56 522 1335  2:59:38 Chris Laker
534 1415 3:00:40 Ewen Lewis
663 1929  3:25:38 Gordon Guest

64 Tadley Runners 9:49:01 568 1705  3:04:58 Mike Grinsted
590 1241  3:08:05 Stephen Mcavoy
698 1611  3:35:58 Gary Shaughnessy

65 Reading Roadrunners 10:24:47 632 1323  3:16:56 Nelesh Kotecha
666 1523  3:27:16 Russell Prentice
704 1660  3:40:35 Justin Watkins

66 Slinn Allstars 10:38:29 681 1491  3:30:28 David Reeve
687 1862  3:31:36 Warren Johnson
699 1263  3:36:25 Simon Lansdowne
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